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EYEBROW THREADING / WAXING
LIP THREADING

CHIN

SIDE BURNS

FULL FACE

NECK

FOREHEAD

NOSE

BROW + LIP

BROW + LIP + CHIN

FULL FACE + BROW TINT + LASH TINT

UNDER ARMS

FULL ARM

1/2 ARMS

3/4 ARMS

FULL LEG

1/2 LEG INCLUDING KNEE
3/4 LEG WAX

BRAZILIAN WAX

BIKINI LINE

BACK

STOMACH

FULL LEGS + FULL BRAZILIAN
FULL BODY WAX (EXCEPT FULL FACE)

$15
$8
$8
$12
$50
$8
$8
$8
$20
$28
$60

$15
$35
$25
$30
$40
$25
$30
$50
$25
$30
$30
$85
$185



EYEBROWS NORMAL TINT

LASH NORMAL TINT

EYEBROW HENNA

BRONSUN HYBRID TINT

AIRBRUSH TINT

EYEBROWS + LASH TINT

EYEBROWS THREADING + TINT + LASH TINT

FACIAL CLEANSING

HYDRA FACIAL

O COSMEDICS CORRECTIONAL FACIAL
O COSMEDICS EXPRESS SPA FACIAL

EXTRAS LED THERAPY
DERMABLADDING

NATURAL CLASSIC FULL SET
HYBRID FULL SET

VOLUME FULL SET

MEGA VOLUME FULL SET
TWO WEEK REFILLS

THREE WEEK REFILLS

BROW LAMINATION
EYELASH LIFTING + LASH TINT

$15
$15
$35
$25
$35
$25
$40

$50
$129
$99
$149

$49
$39

$99
$109
$119
$129
$50
$60

$70
$85



e

COSMETIC TATTOO

Microblading $350
Powder Brows $350
Combination Brows $350
Ombre Powder Brows $350
Lip Blush $350
Retouch $150
Saline tattoo removal $100
Eyeliner $350
HEAD MASSAGE

20 mins $35

BODY SCULPTING ( FAT CAVITATION/RF)

Stomach 45mins $120
Waist 45mins $150
Arms. 45 mins $100
Thighs 1hr $100
Hips 45mins $150
Brastraps 20mins $100
BBL 45mins $150

Chin /Neck 20-40mins RF only

Note : Please consult before book anything

MAKEUP / HAIRSTYLE

Party Makeup + Hairstyle $150
Hair Style $70
Makeup $80
HENNA

Depends on designs "] lashandbrowaustralia (&) lashandbrowaus
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