



PRICE LIST



THREADING

EYEBROW THREADING / WAXING	\$15
LIP THREADING	\$8
CHIN	\$8
SIDE BURNS	\$12
FULL FACE	\$50
NECK	\$8
FOREHEAD	\$8
NOSE	\$8
BROW + LIP	\$20
BROW + LIP + CHIN	\$28
FULL FACE + BROW TINT + LASH TINT	\$60
WAXING	
UNDER ARMS	\$15
FULL ARM	\$35
1/2 ARMS	\$25
3/4 ARMS	\$30
FULL LEG	\$40
1/2 LEG INCLUDING KNEE	\$25
3/4 LEG WAX	\$30
BRAZILIAN WAX	\$50
BIKINI LINE	\$25
BACK	\$30
STOMACH	A a a
	\$30
FULL LEGS + FULL BRAZILIAN	\$30 \$85

TINT / HENNA

EYEBROWS NORMAL TINT LASH NORMAL TINT EYEBROW HENNA BRONSUN HYBRID TINT AIRBRUSH TINT EYEBROWS + LASH TINT EYEBROWS THREADING + TINT + LASH TINT	\$15 \$15 \$35 \$25 \$35 \$25 \$40
FACIALS	
FACIAL CLEANSING HYDRA FACIAL O COSMEDICS CORRECTIONAL FACIAL O COSMEDICS EXPRESS SPA FACIAL (INC PEEL & LED THERAPY) EXTRAS LED THERAPY DERMABLADDING	\$50 \$129 \$99 \$149 \$49 \$39
DENIVADEADDING	φυθ
EYELASH EXTENSIONS	
NATURAL CLASSIC FULL SET HYBRID FULL SET VOLUME FULL SET MEGA VOLUME FULL SET TWO WEEK REFILLS THREE WEEK REFILLS	\$99 \$109 \$119 \$129 \$50 \$60
BROW LAMINATION / LASH LIFT	
BROW LAMINATION EYELASH LIFTING + LASH TINT	\$70 \$85

COSMETIC TATTOO	AUV
Microblading	\$350
Powder Brows	\$350
Combination Brows	\$350
Ombre Powder Brows	\$350
Lip Blush	\$350
Retouch	\$150
Saline tattoo removal	\$100
Eyeliner	\$350
HEAD MASSAGE	
TILAD MASSAUL	
20 mins	\$35
BODY SCULPTING (FAT CAVITATION	ON/RF)
Stomach 45mins	.
Stomach 45mins	\$120
Waist 45mins	*
Waist 45mins Arms. 45 mins Thighs 1hr	\$150 \$100
Waist 45mins Arms. 45 mins Thighs 1hr Hips 45mins	\$150 \$100 \$100 \$150
Waist 45mins Arms. 45 mins Thighs 1hr Hips 45mins Brastraps 20mins	\$150 \$100 \$100 \$150 \$100
Waist 45mins Arms. 45 mins Thighs 1hr Hips 45mins Brastraps 20mins BBL 45mins	\$150 \$100 \$100 \$150 \$100
Waist 45mins Arms. 45 mins Thighs 1hr Hips 45mins Brastraps 20mins	\$150 \$100 \$100 \$150 \$100
Waist 45mins Arms. 45 mins Thighs 1hr Hips 45mins Brastraps 20mins BBL 45mins Chin /Neck 20-40mins RF only Note: Please consult before book anything	\$150 \$100 \$100 \$150 \$100
Waist 45mins Arms. 45 mins Thighs 1hr Hips 45mins Brastraps 20mins BBL 45mins Chin /Neck 20-40mins RF only Note: Please consult before book anything MAKEUP / HAIRSTYLE	\$150 \$100 \$100 \$150 \$100 \$150
Waist 45mins Arms. 45 mins Thighs 1hr Hips 45mins Brastraps 20mins BBL 45mins Chin /Neck 20-40mins RF only Note: Please consult before book anything MAKEUP / HAIRSTYLE Party Makeup + Hairstyle	\$150 \$100 \$100 \$150 \$150 \$150
Waist 45mins Arms. 45 mins Thighs 1hr Hips 45mins Brastraps 20mins BBL 45mins Chin /Neck 20-40mins RF only Note: Please consult before book anything MAKEUP / HAIRSTYLE Party Makeup + Hairstyle Hair Style	\$150 \$100 \$100 \$150 \$100 \$150 \$150
Waist 45mins Arms. 45 mins Thighs 1hr Hips 45mins Brastraps 20mins BBL 45mins Chin /Neck 20-40mins RF only Note: Please consult before book anything MAKEUP / HAIRSTYLE Party Makeup + Hairstyle	\$150 \$100 \$100 \$150 \$100 \$150 \$150

f lashandbrowaustralia

Depends on designs

lashandbrowaus